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Ambekar Bhavana Shankarrao
Ambekar Praful Sanjay
Aware Shital Pundlik
Bachhav Prathmesh Arun
Bhadke Sanket Rajendra
Bharati Shantanu Sham
Bhavsar Pratiksha Vishwas
Bhikule Priti Ramdas

Bhikule Vishal Bhaskar
Borade Umesh Dnyaneshwar

Bramhane Vinod Dnyaneshwar

Chandak Y ash Vinod
Chandratre Akshay Dilip
Chaudhari Sayali Navnath
Chinchole Mahesh Bgjirao
Choudhari Kanchan Shivaji
Choudhari Pooja Vijay
Dabhade Jayshree Devanand
Desale Rushikesh Navneet
Dhikale Akshay Madhukar
Dhikale Ganesh Vasant
Dhikale Gokul Valu
Dhikale Pravin Nandu
Dhikale Rohit Bhausaheb
Dhikale Rutuja Kisan
Dhikale Sagar Nandu
Dhikale Samadhan Dashrath
Dhikale Sanjivani Subhash
Gaikwad Varsha Suresh
Gatkhane Pavan Subhash
Gavali Ashwini Narayan
Gavali Mina Ganpat
Ghumare Gaurav Kailas
Ghumare Prachi Bhausaheb
Ghumare Pradnya Rajendra
Godhade Pooja Santosh
Gore Ruchita Pandurang
Gosavi Pratap Madhukar
Gumbade Komal Rajesh
Jadhav Dhanashri Shashikant
Jadhav Pranav Ashok
Jadhav Priti Murlidhar
Jadhav Shreeram Dashrath
Jadhav Tejas Anna

Jagtap Rahul Vitthal

Janjale Pallavi Bharat
Jgjurkar Rushikesh Suresh
Jivarak Rohini Dilip

Jivrak Pooja Ratan
Jondhale Monali Shivaji
Jondhale Sonali Tanaji
Kadale Akash Rohidas

Kale Sanket Suhas

Katkade Pooja Nivrutti
Khairnar Sapana Ddagdu
Khode Kgja Devidas
Kshirsagar Roshan Haribhau
Labhade Priyanka Kailas
Lahange Swati Tanaji
Lande Shankar Krushna

L okhande Sadhana Bharat
Lokhande Vaishnavi Pramod
Mahajan Nirag] Ratnakar
Mandalik Vanita Shashikant
Mandlik Nikita Manoj
Mandlik Suvarana Pundlik
Mate Akshay Sanjay
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Contact
7038496521
8806045686
8975461919
9146895782
7218578990
9146549659
8421582264
9403466606
7875407562
7083284690
7218753429
7744991911
9175911192
8180923929
9673193807
9158930118
9960943280
9527312734
7066400708
8888728562
8380809357
7720984138
8975475731
9921226771
9604092593
8805536962
8605989053
9850410674
9763226431
9145100910
7887321926
9623292236
7066333101
9689614095
7028171707
9637515738
9673031029
7517520357
9881958857
9130738879
8483839343
9764561029
9730238759
7775083662
9823062750
9373705876
9518500758
7776947479
9011353961
7875530633
7083969057
8806206790
8087184298
9545080298
7875938596
9673927585
7040680820
9822676201
8975679552
9527610336
9579553320
9552518877
9764405772
7378393231
9823312161
7057473117
9172340701

Gender
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae

Category
B-OBC
OBC
A-Open
OBC
B-OBC
F-NT (B)
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
G-NT (C)
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
B-OBC
F-NT (B)
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
H-NT (D)
C-SC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
D-ST
C-SC
C-sC
F-NT (B)
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC

CRN NO
013238
013236
013213
013756
013245
013246
013298
013300
013308
011766
013304
013435
013398
011239
013347
011318
011316
013196
014122
013212
013325
013322
011818
013221
013689
013366
013193
011907
013216
013443
013165
013160
011411
013341
013242
013205
013142
013450
012267
013176
013277
013310
013281
011715
010941
013381
013573
013201
011554
013270
013223
013345
013388
013153
013316
013145
013303
011750
013337
013301
013447
013248
013306
011372
013276
013231
013265



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Maule Aarti Shantaram
Mhaisdhune Anjali Sharad
Mhaisdhune Triveni Vijay
Mule Lalit Vijay

Navale Shubham Dnyaneshwar
Nikam Kaveri Sharad

Nikam Mrunali Uttamrao
Nimbhore Sampada Harish
Niphade Vishal Subhash
Pagar Bhavna Dattatray
Pagar Shital Sham

Palkhede Pooja Sudam

Patil Vasundhara Rajendra
Pingal Ashwini Balu

Rahane Vaibhav Sunil
Rajebhogle Sayali Sangram
Rajole Vidya Sanjay

Ranade Pooja Bastiram
Raskar Devyani Deepak
Rikame Ashwini Chandrakant
Rikame Atul Suresh

Rikame Nikita Balkrushna
Salve Jayshree Prakash
Satpute Bhagyashree Sanjay
Shah Jilani Abbas

Shaha Javed |smail

Shejwal Balkrushna Madhukar
Shejwal Nikita Kashinath
Shejwal Sayali Navanath
Shejwal Shubham Vasant
Shejwal Ujjwala Shivdas
Shelar Poonam Kailas
Shelar Prgjakta Santosh
Shete Priyanka Umakant
Shinde Ashish Bhausaheb
Shinde Ashwini Balasaheb
Shinde Ashwini Ramesh
Shinde Omkar Vasudev
Shinde Shubham Anand
Shingade Kishor Vinay
Shirsath Priyanka Y ashawant
Shirsath Vrushali Khanderao
Sonar Snehal Sanjay
Sonawane Shivani Shamrao
Thakare Pratiksha Sunil
Thorat Pooja Rajenddra
Tidake Tejaswini Kishor
Vidhate Madhuri Rajendra
Vidhate Umesh Vilas
Vikhankar Hrushikesh Sudhir
Wagh Monali Bhimrao
Wagh Supriya Ramnath
Wagh Tejashree Anil
Waghavkar Pranali Nandkishor
Yenkar Shruti Yuvrgj

Zoman Bhagyashree Kailas
Dhikale Shubham Dadaji

68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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9403613711
7875146973
9421790936
8983127768
9823510807
9860139057
9623778965
9763295242
7798054392
9272946839
9637649400
9225557588
9822914864
7507498091
9637777390
8830597673
9822840327
9130920302
9689094055
9545918529
9763763574
9172694795
9823837327
9922339343
9049062034
8007117495
9273073871
9552244932
9158794161
9605231970
9657218935
9637515583
9881335875
9145258054
7028655062
9689343658
8888300706
7066185153
8806443587
9922814484
9075223216
9823846201
9850424868
7840960896
7387355514
9922780889
9923783669
9588454938
9765546072
9130153899
9764263168
9860567114
9011840498
9011972147
9371507101
9545365818
9657763912

Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae

B-OBC

013138
013984
014123
013155
013263
013343
011744
013542
013976
013207
013280
013535
013219
013177
013698
013401
011359
013340
013297
013175
014124
013163
013992
013296
013274
013989
012341
011434
013282
010928
013154
013317
013323
011370
013985
013149
013287
013292
013313
013272
013229
013226
014162
013324
011515
013234
013227
013137
012424
013538
013147
013225
011445
013224
013420
011379
011732



Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



